

Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

1368594

Form CP-4

March 2009

Type or Print on this Form

Form must be Signed

All blanks must be Filled

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

OPERATOR: License #:				API No.	15			
				Spot De	escription:			
Address 1:					Sec Tw	/p S. R East	West	
Address 2:					Feet from	North / South Line of	Section	
City:	State:	Zip:+		Feet from East / West Line of So				
Contact Person:				Footage	es Calculated from Neares	st Outside Section Corner:		
Phone: ()					NE NW	SE SW		
Type of Well: (Check one)	Oil Well Gas Well	OG D&A Cathodi	ic	County:				
Water Supply Well Other: SWD Permit #:				-		Well #:		
ENHR Permit #: Gas Storage Permit #:						vven #		
s ACO-1 filed? Yes	No If not, is wel	l log attached? Yes	No			oved on:		
Producing Formation(s): List A	All (If needed attach another	r sheet)				(KCC District Agent's		
Depth to	o Top: Botto	om: T.D				, ,		
Depth to	o Top: Botto	om: T.D			•			
Depth to	o Top: Botto	om: T.D		Pluggin	g Completed			
Show depth and thickness of	all water, oil and gas forma	ations.						
Oil, Gas or Water	r Records		Casing Re	ecord (Si	urface, Conductor & Produc	etion)		
Formation	Content	Casing	Size		Setting Depth	Pulled Out		
							-	
cement or other plugs were u	sed, state the character of	same depth placed from (bot	ttom), to (to	op) for ea	ach plug set.			
Address 1:			Address 2	<u>/:</u>				
City:				State: _		Zip: +		
Phone: ()								
Name of Party Responsible for	or Plugging Fees:							
State of	County, _			, SS.				
	·					0		
	(5::11			E	Employee of Operator or	Operator on above-describe	zu well,	

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God.

(Print Name)

QUALITY WELL SERVICE, INC. Federal Tax I.D. # 481187368

6700

Home Office 324 Simpson St., Pratt, KS 67124

Office 620-727-3410 Fax 620-672-3663

Rich's Cell 620-727-3409 Brady's Cell 620-727-6964

	Sec.	Twp.	Range	T	County	State	On Location	Finish		
Date 8 -22-17	26	29	8		naman	K 5	On Location	Finish		
Lease Plush	v	Vell No.	2	Locat	A					
Contractor A H &	13				Owner					
Type Job Pl. 16	130				To Quality V	Vell Service, Inc.				
Hole Size		T.D.			You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as listed					
Csg. 5.5		Depth			Charge To	Incent		do work as hated		
Tbg. Size		Depth			Street	THE CONT.				
Tool		Depth			City		State			
Cement Left in Csg.		Shoe Joir	nt			as done to satisfaction a		er agent or contracto		
Meas Line		Displace	141			ount Ordered	a supervision of owne	ragerit or contracto		
	EQUIPM	IENT						1		
Pumptrk No.					Common	1410				
Bulktrk No.					Poz. Mix	64		 		
Bulktrk No.					Gel. /			 		
Pickup No.					Calcium 2					
JOB SER	JOB SERVICES & REMARKS				Hulls					
Rat Hole					Salt					
Mouse Hole					Flowseal					
Centralizers					Koi-Seal		9			
Baskets					Mud CLR 48					
D/V or Port Collar					CFL-117 or CD110 CAF 38					
1st Pumped 1	258	601	505x		Sand					
Common 3%	(D 12	00'		Handling					
Tagged semm	204	2 9	25"		Mileage					
2nd Pumped 35	3x 6	0/40	4 % Ge	1		FLOAT EQUIPME	NT			
692'					Guide Shoe					
3rd Pumped to	25 5x	60	140 4)	6	Centralizer					
Gel 10 300 1	8 Aq	vefoc	e		Baskets					
					AFU Inserts					
-					Float Shoe					
					_atch Down					
			¥		4111	14				
	-1				- 92					
					oumptrk Char	ge _ 7 /-				
				- 1	Aileage 🤾	2				
							Tax			
ζ							Discount			
Signature							Total Charge			

H-D Oilfield Service, Inc.

PO Box 87 Bazine, KS 67516-0087

Phone #	785-798-7677	
Bill To		
Vincent Oil Co 200 West Doug Wichita, KS 67	las, Suite 725	

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
8/30/2017	37366

County	Well Name	Identifier	Rig#	Term	s	New Well
KINGMAN	PLUSH #2		17	Due on re	ceipt	NO
Е	Description	Quantity	Rate	Rate Amount		Amount
08-17-17 Rig #12-DDTDU: MIRU. B UNAVAILABLE UNTIL MO HEAD. SDFN	LEW WELL DOWN, BACKHOE DRNING TO DIG OUT CASING	5		185.00		925.007
DUG CASING HEAD OUT A FOOK AWHILE TO GET CA	TO THE LOCATION. BACKHOE AND PIT TO CIRCULATE INTO, ASING HEAD APART, RELEASED PRETCH INTO CASING REST OF	11.5		185.00		2,127.507
QUALITY WIRELINE, SET CEMENT ON TOP OF, LOA WATER, SHOT @ 1612', WOWOULDN'T PULL FREE, SHOO,000# WOULDN'T PULL FREE @ 90,000#, PULLED ICEMENTING, PUMP 10 SAICEMENT, PULL UP, LET SEP25', PULL ON UP TO 692', IPUMPED 125 SACKS, PULL	TO THE LOCATION. RIG UP CIBP @ 4100', SPOT 2 SACKS OF DED CASING WITH SALT DRKED CASING TO 100,000#, HOT @ 1500', WORKED TO FREE, SHOT @ 1325', PULLED JP TO 1200'. RIG UP QUALITY CKS OF GEL AND 50 SACKS OF ET, TAG WITH CASING SWAB @ PUMP 35 SACKS, PULL TO 300', L REST OF PIPE, TOP CASING '. CLEANED LOCATION. RIGGED URG WITH RIG. SDFN	16.5	27	185.00		3,052.50T
Thank you for your business.		Su	ıbtotal			
		Sa	les Tax	(8.0%)		
		To	otal			

H-D Oilfield Service, Inc.

PO Box 87 Bazine, KS 67516-0087

Phone #	785-798-7677	
Bill To		
Vincent Oil Co 200 West Doug Wichita, KS 67	las, Suite 725	
×		

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
8/30/2017	37366

County	Well Name	Identifier	Rig #	Terms	New Well
KINGMAN	PLUSH #2		17	Due on receipt	NO
Des	cription	Quantity	Rate		Amount
5 1/2 CASING EQUIPMENT F	OR TONGS	1		425.00	425.00
Extra Man - 10 HOURS		10		30.00	300.00
08-23-17 Rig #12-DDTDU: DROVE TO AND MOVE BACK TO YARD	GREENSBURG, START RIG	4	N N	185.00	740.00
592					
Thank you for your business.			Subtotal		\$7,570.00
Accounts over 30 days old, at th5% Interest per month.	e discretion of H-D Oilfield Service, I	nc., may be charged	Sales Tax	(8.0%)	\$605.60
			Total		\$8,175.60
			Balance D	ue	\$8,175.60

PRATT OILFIELD SERVICE, INC.

P.O. BOX 36 SPIVEY, KS 67142

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
8/24/2017	16642

Bill To	
DIGDI MI AM ALL	_

VINCENT OIL CORPORATION 200 WEST DOUGLAS, SUITE 725 WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

Remit	Payment	То

PRATT OILFIELD SERVICE, INC. PO BOX 36 SPIVEY, KS 67142

P.O. No.	Terms	Due Date	Project	LEASE
	NET 30	9/23/2017	PLUSH	PLUSH

	T		L				
Serviced	Item	Item Description			Qty/Hrs	Rate	Amount
		PLUSH					1-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-1
8/23/2017	1002	TOOLS. T	MECHANICS (TWO (2) MEN) W/PICKUP & TOOLS. TOPPED OFF CEMENT IN SURFACE PIPE. PORTLAND CEMENT - 6 BAGS		3	125.00	375.00T
	CEMENT				6	12.75	76.50T
		2					
							ş.

Thank you for your business!

Sales Tax (7.25%)

\$32.73

Balance Due

\$484.23

Phone #

(620)243-4600